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Results
 
Event 1  Girls 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals ScoreSemis Score
Finals

King Kekaulike SR1 Barrett, Lily 469.05  332.50
Punahou SR2 Taylor, Kat 422.85  288.95
Kalani High School SR3 Takai, Hailey 409.10  295.50
Hawaii Preparatory Academy JR4 Batol, Molly 394.80  283.35
Punahou JR5 Dao, Anna Sophia 366.70  268.70
Punahou SR6 Nagel, Felicity 349.90  273.35
Iolani School JR7 Hamdani, Aliya 328.40  245.60
Punahou JR8 Bratincsak-Valla, Noelle 324.25  240.30

 
Event 1  Girls 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Semis ScorePrelim Score
Semi-Finals

King Kekaulike SR1 Barrett, Lily 332.50 q  199.90
Kalani High School SR2 Takai, Hailey 295.50 q  193.95
Punahou SR3 Taylor, Kat 288.95 q  181.20
Hawaii Preparatory Academy JR4 Batol, Molly 283.35 q  183.65
Punahou SR5 Nagel, Felicity 273.35 q  177.70
Punahou JR6 Dao, Anna Sophia 268.70 q  163.40
Iolani School JR7 Hamdani, Aliya 245.60 q  162.70
Punahou JR8 Bratincsak-Valla, Noelle 240.30 q  155.95
Kealakehe High School JR9 Barker, Hailey 239.85  158.25
Iolani School JR10 Siarot, Katie 222.40  144.35

 
Event 1  Girls 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Prelim Score 
Preliminaries

King Kekaulike SR1 Barrett, Lily 199.90 q  
Kalani High School SR2 Takai, Hailey 193.95 q  
Hawaii Preparatory Academy JR3 Batol, Molly 183.65 q  
Punahou SR4 Taylor, Kat 181.20 q  
Punahou SR5 Nagel, Felicity 177.70 q  
Punahou JR6 Dao, Anna Sophia 163.40 q  
Iolani School JR7 Hamdani, Aliya 162.70 q  
Kealakehe High School JR8 Barker, Hailey 158.25 q  
Punahou JR9 Bratincsak-Valla, Noelle 155.95 q  
Iolani School SR10 Patton, Mia 148.60 q  

 
Event 2  Boys 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals ScoreSemis Score
Finals

Punahou SR1 Mansϐield, Logan 394.55  290.65
Hawaii Preparatory Academy SO2 Lahey, Holden A 351.40  251.90
Iolani School FR3 Beppu, Chance 334.40  239.45
Iolani School SR4 Kim, Aiden 330.05  230.90
Iolani School JR5 Maeshiro, Vance 329.45  226.80
Baldwin High FR6 Harper, Kieran R 326.50  235.60
Punahou JR7 Spear, Kaimana 325.00  242.40
Iolani School SO8 Labuguen, Jayce 299.75  211.65
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Event 2  Boys 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Semis ScorePrelim Score
Semi-Finals

Punahou SR1 Mansϐield, Logan 290.65 q  178.48
Hawaii Preparatory Academy SO2 Lahey, Holden A 251.90 q  165.20
Punahou JR3 Spear, Kaimana 242.40 q  148.35
Iolani School FR4 Beppu, Chance 239.45 q  145.95
Baldwin High FR5 Harper, Kieran R 235.60 q  148.70
Iolani School SR6 Kim, Aiden 230.90 q  143.80
Iolani School JR7 Maeshiro, Vance 226.80 q  153.50
Iolani School SO8 Labuguen, Jayce 211.65 q  141.65
Mililani High School SR9 Komoda, Tyler 196.20  115.65

 
Event 2  Boys 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Prelim Score 
Preliminaries

Punahou SR1 Mansϐield, Logan 178.48 q  
Hawaii Preparatory Academy SO2 Lahey, Holden A 165.20 q  
Iolani School JR3 Maeshiro, Vance 153.50 q  
Baldwin High FR4 Harper, Kieran R 148.70 q  
Punahou JR5 Spear, Kaimana 148.35 q  
Iolani School FR6 Beppu, Chance 145.95 q  
Iolani School SR7 Kim, Aiden 143.80 q  
Iolani School SO8 Labuguen, Jayce 141.65 q  
Mililani High School SR9 Komoda, Tyler 115.65 q  

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

    A1 Iolani School 1:46.39  1:47.53
    A2 Kamehameha Schools Kapalama 1:48.59  1:50.68
    A3 Punahou 1:49.38  1:50.27
    A4 Hawaii Preparatory Academy 1:52.16  1:53.61
    A5 Kalani High School 1:53.73  1:55.20
    A6 Mililani High School 1:53.74  1:54.90
    A7 Maui Preparatory Academy 1:56.16  1:55.22
    A8 Mid-Paciϐic Institute 1:56.58  1:56.50

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

    A1 Iolani School 1:47.53 q  
    A2 Punahou 1:50.27 q  
    A3 Kamehameha Schools Kapalama 1:50.68 q  
    A4 Hawaii Preparatory Academy 1:53.61 q  
    A5 Mililani High School 1:54.90 q  
    A6 Kalani High School 1:55.20 q  
    A7 Maui Preparatory Academy 1:55.22 q  
    A8 Mid-Paciϐic Institute 1:56.50 q  
    A9 Roosevelt High School 1:58.60  
    A10 Island School 1:59.21  
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Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

    A1 Iolani School 1:33.33  1:36.60
    A2 Punahou 1:35.47  1:36.95
    A3 Kamehameha Schools Kapalama 1:36.90  1:38.54
    A4 Hawaii Preparatory Academy 1:37.96  1:38.90
    A5 Maui Preparatory Academy 1:38.96  1:38.93
    A6 Mid-Paciϐic Institute 1:41.37  1:40.83
    A7 Kauai High School 1:43.49  1:42.40
    A8 Hilo High School 1:43.97  1:44.27

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

    A1 Iolani School 1:36.60 q  
    A2 Punahou 1:36.95 q  
    A3 Kamehameha Schools Kapalama 1:38.54 q  
    A4 Hawaii Preparatory Academy 1:38.90 q  
    A5 Maui Preparatory Academy 1:38.93 q  
    A6 Mid-Paciϐic Institute 1:40.83 q  
    A7 Kauai High School 1:42.40 q  
    A8 Hilo High School 1:44.27 q  
    A9 Maryknoll School 1:44.85  
    A10 Roosevelt High School 1:45.31  

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Maui High SO1 Swanson, Aika L 1:52.30  1:53.88
Punahou SR2 Nasrallah, Leila 1:54.13  1:56.09
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SR3 Lee, Melia L 1:55.25  1:54.48
Punahou SR4 Hurd, Sophia L 1:55.46  1:56.14
Iolani School FR5 Wong, Olivia 1:57.30  1:56.20
Punahou SO6 Robinson, Synnove 1:57.45  1:58.53
Mililani High School SR7 Burgos, Aiko T 1:59.64  2:00.00
Aiea High School JR8 Nishikawa, Kei 2:00.89  1:59.69

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Maui High SO1 Swanson, Aika L 1:53.88 q  
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SR2 Lee, Melia L 1:54.48 q  
Punahou SR3 Nasrallah, Leila 1:56.09 q  
Punahou SR4 Hurd, Sophia L 1:56.14 q  
Iolani School FR5 Wong, Olivia 1:56.20 q  
Punahou SO6 Robinson, Synnove 1:58.53 q  
Aiea High School JR7 Nishikawa, Kei 1:59.69 q  
Mililani High School SR8 Burgos, Aiko T 2:00.00 q  
Kapolei High School SO9 Fliss, Juliana 2:00.57  
Punahou JR10 Kaichi, Haylie K 2:01.00  
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Event 6  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Iolani School SR1 Wong, Evan 1:37.90  1:42.55
Hawaii Preparatory Academy SR2 Duba, Lucas 1:42.94  1:44.59
Hawaii Baptist Academy JR3 Cummings, Quintin 1:44.29  1:44.29
King Kekaulike SO4 Hurst, Xander 1:44.89  1:45.52
Iolani School SO5 Sung, Jihoon 1:44.99  1:44.41
Mid-Paciϐic Institute SR6 Clifford, Jordan 1:46.34  1:46.06
Le Jardin Academy SR7 Slay, Walker P 1:46.80  1:46.41
Punahou FR8 Sunaoka, Raihau 1:47.83  1:45.89

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Iolani School SR1 Wong, Evan 1:42.55 q  
Hawaii Baptist Academy JR2 Cummings, Quintin 1:44.29 q  
Iolani School SO3 Sung, Jihoon 1:44.41 q  
Hawaii Preparatory Academy SR4 Duba, Lucas 1:44.59 q  
King Kekaulike SO5 Hurst, Xander 1:45.52 q  
Punahou FR6 Sunaoka, Raihau 1:45.89 q  
Mid-Paciϐic Institute SR7 Clifford, Jordan 1:46.06 q  
Le Jardin Academy SR8 Slay, Walker P 1:46.41 q  
Kalani High School JR9 Homma, Otoyu 1:47.03  
Kihei Charter FR10 Hazlet, Eli 1:47.69  

 
Event 7  Girls 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Mililani High School SR1 Swartwood, Belise A 2:05.76  2:10.55
Kaiser High School SR2 Yasumi, Sala 2:06.22  2:08.40
Maui Preparatory Academy SO3 Salem, Sacha 2:07.58  2:10.47
Punahou SO4 Flanagan, Kona 2:13.28  2:12.78
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SO5 Lee, Emma 2:14.15  2:14.42
Punahou JR6 Zeebe, Johanna 2:16.18  2:15.92
Mililani High School SO7 Sare, Oakley k 2:17.78  2:15.70
Punahou SR8 Lileikis, Reina K 2:17.94  2:15.65

 
Event 7  Girls 200 Yard IM

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Kaiser High School SR1 Yasumi, Sala 2:08.40 q  
Maui Preparatory Academy SO2 Salem, Sacha 2:10.47 q  
Mililani High School SR3 Swartwood, Belise A 2:10.55 q  
Punahou SO4 Flanagan, Kona 2:12.78 q  
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SO5 Lee, Emma 2:14.42 q  
Punahou SR6 Lileikis, Reina K 2:15.65 q  
Mililani High School SO7 Sare, Oakley k 2:15.70 q  
Punahou JR8 Zeebe, Johanna 2:15.92 q  
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SR9 Brandon, Tea 2:16.02  
Le Jardin Academy SO10 Waqainabete, Eden D 2:17.23  
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Event 8  Boys 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Maui Preparatory Academy JR1 Caiserman, Noah K 1:54.39  1:56.15
Kauai High School SO2 Lin, Brandon 1:56.29  1:55.85
Punahou JR3 Muench, Parker 1:56.43  1:59.89
Iolani School SR4 Stancil, L.T 1:57.61  2:00.11
Hawaii Preparatory Academy JR5 Wirum, Finn 2:00.10  2:01.83
Moanalua High School JR6 Wilson, Nathaniel 2:00.57  2:01.94
Punahou SR7 Ferrer, Jeffrey K 2:01.90  2:01.40
Iolani School SO8 Zhao, Aaron 2:02.69  2:01.83

 
Event 8  Boys 200 Yard IM

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Kauai High School SO1 Lin, Brandon 1:55.85 q  
Maui Preparatory Academy JR2 Caiserman, Noah K 1:56.15 q  
Punahou JR3 Muench, Parker 1:59.89 q  
Iolani School SR4 Stancil, L.T 2:00.11 q  
Punahou SR5 Ferrer, Jeffrey K 2:01.40 q  
Hawaii Preparatory Academy JR*6 Wirum, Finn 2:01.83 q  
Iolani School SO*6 Zhao, Aaron 2:01.83 q  
Moanalua High School JR8 Wilson, Nathaniel 2:01.94 q  
Hawaii Preparatory Academy JR9 Chicoine, Hulton 2:03.78  
Maui High JR10 Almiron, LJ O 2:04.40  

 
Event 9  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Iolani School JR1 Miller, Sage 23.27  23.46
Kalani High School SR*2 Watanabe, Kokona 23.89  24.06
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SR*2 Wong, Leinaala 23.89  24.00
Punahou JR4 Wen, Deanna 24.03  24.05
Island School SR5 Inouye, Chloe 24.65  24.71
Hawaii Preparatory Academy FR*6 Kearney, Morgan 24.70  24.89
Punahou JR*6 Clark, Alyssa P 24.70  24.51
Punahou SO8 Morikami, Kiani 25.10  25.00

 
Event 9  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Iolani School JR1 Miller, Sage 23.46 q  
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SR2 Wong, Leinaala 24.00 q  
Punahou JR3 Wen, Deanna 24.05 q  
Kalani High School SR4 Watanabe, Kokona 24.06 q  
Punahou JR5 Clark, Alyssa P 24.51 q  
Island School SR6 Inouye, Chloe 24.71 q  
Hawaii Preparatory Academy FR7 Kearney, Morgan 24.89 q  
Punahou SO8 Morikami, Kiani 25.00 q  
Mililani High School SR9 Monahan, Mia 25.16  
Iolani School FR10 Jiang, Dora 25.34  
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Event 10  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Iolani School JR1 Arrillaga, Finn 20.82  21.26
Lahainaluna JR2 McGill, Jake A 21.31  21.28
Maui Preparatory Academy SR3 Storer, Legend K 21.41  21.45
Le Jardin Academy SR4 Waqainabete, Zion S 21.62  21.45
Hawaii Preparatory Academy SO5 Hudgins, Kaiea 21.67  21.60
Punahou FR6 Cox, Makoa 21.75  21.53
Parker School JR7 Schad, Beaudin 21.80  21.91
Hilo High School SR8 Domingo, Dakota 21.96  21.95

 
Event 10  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Iolani School JR1 Arrillaga, Finn 21.26 q  
Lahainaluna JR2 McGill, Jake A 21.28 q  
Maui Preparatory Academy SR*3 Storer, Legend K 21.45 q  
Le Jardin Academy SR*3 Waqainabete, Zion S 21.45 q  
Punahou FR5 Cox, Makoa 21.53 q  
Hawaii Preparatory Academy SO6 Hudgins, Kaiea 21.60 q  
Parker School JR7 Schad, Beaudin 21.91 q  
Hilo High School SR8 Domingo, Dakota 21.95 q  
Roosevelt High School SO9 Dagdagan, Wreyn 21.96  
Mid-Paciϐic Institute SR10 Hunsaker, Derek 22.06  

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Iolani School JR1 Miller, Sage 54.24  55.71
Punahou JR2 Wen, Deanna 57.18  57.66
Punahou SO3 Sjoblom, Aina 58.79  58.75
Punahou SR4 Fujiwara, Ciera E 59.48  59.44
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SR5 Brandon, Tea 59.62  1:00.06
Kealakehe High School SR6 Shurley, Bella 59.85  59.19
Kapolei High School SO7 Fliss, Juliana 1:00.46  1:01.01
Seabury Hall SR8 Hori, Tulip 1:00.47  1:01.03

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Iolani School JR1 Miller, Sage 55.71 q  
Punahou JR2 Wen, Deanna 57.66 q  
Punahou SO3 Sjoblom, Aina 58.75 q  
Kealakehe High School SR4 Shurley, Bella 59.19 q  
Punahou SR5 Fujiwara, Ciera E 59.44 q  
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SR6 Brandon, Tea 1:00.06 q  
Kapolei High School SO7 Fliss, Juliana 1:01.01 q  
Seabury Hall SR8 Hori, Tulip 1:01.03 q  
Iolani School SO9 Barr, Noelle 1:01.11  
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama FR10 Harvey, Kaileilani 1:01.76  
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Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SR1 Seminavage, Connor 49.03  50.40
Maui Preparatory Academy JR2 Caiserman, Noah K 49.66  49.48
Hawaii Baptist Academy JR3 Cummings, Quintin 50.39  51.16
Punahou SR4 Canevari, Gabriel D 51.25  51.50
Punahou JR5 Muench, Parker 51.28  50.79
Maryknoll School SR6 Aus, Kai 52.33  53.12
Punahou JR7 Kidani, Cade K 52.45  52.56
Lahainaluna JR8 McGill, Jake A 53.97  52.87

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Maui Preparatory Academy JR1 Caiserman, Noah K 49.48 q  
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SR2 Seminavage, Connor 50.40 q  
Punahou JR3 Muench, Parker 50.79 q  
Hawaii Baptist Academy JR4 Cummings, Quintin 51.16 q  
Punahou SR5 Canevari, Gabriel D 51.50 q  
Punahou JR6 Kidani, Cade K 52.56 q  
Lahainaluna JR7 McGill, Jake A 52.87 q  
Maryknoll School SR8 Aus, Kai 53.12 q  
Kauai High School SR9 Koerte, Talen 53.79  
Hilo High School SO10 Michelson, Zadok 53.98  

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Punahou SO1 Webster, Journei 51.19  51.40
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SR2 Lee, Melia L 52.09  52.18
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SR3 Wong, Leinaala 52.15  52.52
Kalani High School SR4 Watanabe, Kokona 52.29  52.46
Punahou SR5 Hurd, Sophia L 53.03  52.63
Punahou JR6 Clark, Alyssa P 54.32  53.71
Punahou SO7 Morikami, Kiani 54.40  54.85
Roosevelt High School JR8 Lauret, Malia 55.48  55.53

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Punahou SO1 Webster, Journei 51.40 q  
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SR2 Lee, Melia L 52.18 q  
Kalani High School SR3 Watanabe, Kokona 52.46 q  
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SR4 Wong, Leinaala 52.52 q  
Punahou SR5 Hurd, Sophia L 52.63 q  
Punahou JR6 Clark, Alyssa P 53.71 q  
Punahou SO7 Morikami, Kiani 54.85 q  
Roosevelt High School JR8 Lauret, Malia 55.53 q  
Mililani High School SR9 Kaneshiro, Skylar L 55.72  
Moanalua High School JR10 Kees, Isabelle 55.98  
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Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Hawaii Preparatory Academy SR1 Duba, Lucas 46.14  46.00
Punahou SO2 James, Kaito 46.46  46.78
Kalaheo High School SR3 Regula, Tristan A 47.98  48.00
Le Jardin Academy SR4 Waqainabete, Zion S 48.06  47.55
Iolani School SO5 Sung, Jihoon 48.26  47.78
Punahou FR6 Cox, Makoa 48.32  47.89
Maui Preparatory Academy SR7 Bozich, Carter J 48.57  48.95
Pearl City High School SO8 Yoza, Raiden 49.18  48.85

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Hawaii Preparatory Academy SR1 Duba, Lucas 46.00 q  
Punahou SO2 James, Kaito 46.78 q  
Le Jardin Academy SR3 Waqainabete, Zion S 47.55 q  
Iolani School SO4 Sung, Jihoon 47.78 q  
Punahou FR5 Cox, Makoa 47.89 q  
Kalaheo High School SR6 Regula, Tristan A 48.00 q  
Pearl City High School SO7 Yoza, Raiden 48.85 q  
Maui Preparatory Academy SR8 Bozich, Carter J 48.95 q  
Hawaii Preparatory Academy SR9 Haines, Kekai 49.04  
Le Jardin Academy SO10 Hinrichs, Jaxon K 49.42  

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

Mililani High School SR1 Swartwood, Belise A 4:59.62  5:07.16
Punahou SR2 Nasrallah, Leila 5:03.35  5:07.67
Maui Preparatory Academy SO3 Salem, Sacha 5:04.20  5:09.38
Maui High SO4 Swanson, Aika L 5:06.25  5:13.45
Punahou SO5 Robinson, Synnove 5:13.84  5:16.96
Punahou SO6 Flanagan, Kona 5:16.18  5:20.47
Iolani School FR7 Wong, Olivia 5:19.83  5:16.44
Aiea High School JR8 Nishikawa, Kei 5:25.59  5:21.14

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Mililani High School SR1 Swartwood, Belise A 5:07.16 q  
Punahou SR2 Nasrallah, Leila 5:07.67 q  
Maui Preparatory Academy SO3 Salem, Sacha 5:09.38 q  
Maui High SO4 Swanson, Aika L 5:13.45 q  
Iolani School FR5 Wong, Olivia 5:16.44 q  
Punahou SO6 Robinson, Synnove 5:16.96 q  
Punahou SO7 Flanagan, Kona 5:20.47 q  
Aiea High School JR8 Nishikawa, Kei 5:21.14 q  
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama FR9 Harvey, Kaileilani 5:22.57  
Punahou JR10 Kaichi, Haylie K 5:24.23  
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Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

Iolani School SR1 Wong, Evan 4:41.31  4:41.90
King Kekaulike SO2 Hurst, Xander 4:41.87  4:45.99
Le Jardin Academy SR3 Slay, Walker P 4:48.21  4:49.96
Mid-Paciϐic Institute SR4 Hunsaker, Derek 4:50.78  4:53.91
Saint Louis School JR5 Mclntyre, Caeden 4:51.87  4:51.48
Kalani High School JR6 Homma, Otoyu 4:53.08  4:54.15
Hawaii Preparatory Academy SO7 Kennedy, Kelan 4:55.35  4:54.44
Punahou FR8 Sunaoka, Raihau 4:55.95  4:52.77

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Iolani School SR1 Wong, Evan 4:41.90 q  
King Kekaulike SO2 Hurst, Xander 4:45.99 q  
Le Jardin Academy SR3 Slay, Walker P 4:49.96 q  
Saint Louis School JR4 Mclntyre, Caeden 4:51.48 q  
Punahou FR5 Sunaoka, Raihau 4:52.77 q  
Mid-Paciϐic Institute SR6 Hunsaker, Derek 4:53.91 q  
Kalani High School JR7 Homma, Otoyu 4:54.15 q  
Hawaii Preparatory Academy SO8 Kennedy, Kelan 4:54.44 q  
Kaiser High School JR9 Chung, Deion 4:54.64  
Kihei Charter FR10 Hazlet, Eli 4:55.16  

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

    A1 Punahou 1:37.79  1:38.53
    A2 Iolani School 1:38.14  1:39.63
    A3 Kamehameha Schools Kapalama 1:38.98  1:39.59
    A4 Mililani High School 1:39.54  1:41.78
    A5 Hawaii Preparatory Academy 1:41.64  1:42.06
    A6 Moanalua High School 1:44.36  1:44.18
    A7 Mid-Paciϐic Institute 1:44.44  1:44.23
    A8 Le Jardin Academy 1:44.63  1:44.38

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

    A1 Punahou 1:38.53 q  
    A2 Kamehameha Schools Kapalama 1:39.59 q  
    A3 Iolani School 1:39.63 q  
    A4 Mililani High School 1:41.78 q  
    A5 Hawaii Preparatory Academy 1:42.06 q  
    A6 Moanalua High School 1:44.18 q  
    A7 Mid-Paciϐic Institute 1:44.23 q  
    A8 Le Jardin Academy 1:44.38 q  
    A9 Hilo High School 1:45.15  
    A10 Roosevelt High School 1:45.46  
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Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

    A1 Iolani School 1:26.00  1:27.40
    A2 Punahou 1:26.58  1:26.68
    A3 Hawaii Preparatory Academy 1:27.03  1:27.21
    A4 Kamehameha Schools Kapalama 1:29.26  1:29.77
    A5 Le Jardin Academy 1:31.18  1:30.57
    A6 Hilo High School 1:32.14  1:32.32
    A7 Roosevelt High School 1:33.43  1:33.11
    A8 Kaiser High School 1:33.87  1:33.06

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

    A1 Punahou 1:26.68 q  
    A2 Hawaii Preparatory Academy 1:27.21 q  
    A3 Iolani School 1:27.40 q  
    A4 Kamehameha Schools Kapalama 1:29.77 q  
    A5 Le Jardin Academy 1:30.57 q  
    A6 Hilo High School 1:32.32 q  
    A7 Kaiser High School 1:33.06 q  
    A8 Roosevelt High School 1:33.11 q  
    A9 Kauai High School 1:33.62  
    A10 Mid-Paciϐic Institute 1:33.85  

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Punahou SO1 Webster, Journei 57.37  57.48
Kealakehe High School SR2 Shurley, Bella 57.95  58.35
Le Jardin Academy SO3 Waqainabete, Eden D 58.71  59.56
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SO4 Lee, Emma 58.81  58.93
Punahou SO5 Sjoblom, Aina 59.04  58.82
Iolani School JR6 Owen, Sophia 1:00.27  1:00.20
Mid-Paciϐic Institute SR7 DeGuzman, Maya 1:01.49  1:00.53
Iolani School SR8 Andaya, Ava 1:02.40  1:01.82

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Punahou SO1 Webster, Journei 57.48 q  
Kealakehe High School SR2 Shurley, Bella 58.35 q  
Punahou SO3 Sjoblom, Aina 58.82 q  
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SO4 Lee, Emma 58.93 q  
Le Jardin Academy SO5 Waqainabete, Eden D 59.56 q  
Iolani School JR6 Owen, Sophia 1:00.20 q  
Mid-Paciϐic Institute SR7 DeGuzman, Maya 1:00.53 q  
Iolani School SR8 Andaya, Ava 1:01.82 q  
Mililani High School SR9 Ellison, Kyla M 1:01.86  
Punahou JR10 Zeebe, Johanna 1:02.46  
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Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SR1 Seminavage, Connor 50.04  52.28
Pearl City High School SO2 Yoza, Raiden 52.80  53.71
Maryknoll School SR3 Aus, Kai 53.46  52.88
Hawaii Preparatory Academy JR4 Wirum, Finn 53.59  53.69
Kauai High School SR5 Koerte, Talen 53.95  54.70
Punahou SR6 Leung, Jason 54.14  54.51
Moanalua High School JR7 Wilson, Nathaniel 54.72  54.59
Kealakehe High School FR8 Ng, Ethan 55.56  54.72

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SR1 Seminavage, Connor 52.28 q  
Maryknoll School SR2 Aus, Kai 52.88 q  
Hawaii Preparatory Academy JR3 Wirum, Finn 53.69 q  
Pearl City High School SO4 Yoza, Raiden 53.71 q  
Punahou SR5 Leung, Jason 54.51 q  
Moanalua High School JR6 Wilson, Nathaniel 54.59 q  
Kauai High School SR7 Koerte, Talen 54.70 q  
Kealakehe High School FR8 Ng, Ethan 54.72 q  
Kahuku High School and Interme FR9 Leauanae, Tali 54.89  
Iolani School SR10 Tsang, Brandon 55.16  

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Island School SR1 Inouye, Chloe 1:04.23  1:05.99
Kaiser High School SR2 Yasumi, Sala 1:04.24  1:04.75
Iolani School SO3 Miyake, Aily 1:06.26  1:06.40
Campbell High School SO4 Garcia, Chloe D 1:08.25  1:09.54
Hawaii Preparatory Academy SO5 Norbu, Pemma 1:08.83  1:09.61
Mililani High School JR6 Yamamoto, Sydney Y 1:10.58  1:10.84
Maui Preparatory Academy FR7 Caiserman, Halia J 1:12.14  1:10.55
Kamehameha Schools Hawaii JR8 Wise, Oliliu 1:12.15  1:10.60

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Kaiser High School SR1 Yasumi, Sala 1:04.75 q  
Island School SR2 Inouye, Chloe 1:05.99 q  
Iolani School SO3 Miyake, Aily 1:06.40 q  
Campbell High School SO4 Garcia, Chloe D 1:09.54 q  
Hawaii Preparatory Academy SO5 Norbu, Pemma 1:09.61 q  
Maui Preparatory Academy FR6 Caiserman, Halia J 1:10.55 q  
Kamehameha Schools Hawaii JR7 Wise, Oliliu 1:10.60 q  
Mililani High School JR8 Yamamoto, Sydney Y 1:10.84 q  
Punahou SR9 Lileikis, Reina K 1:10.91  
Punahou JR10 Pang, Sydne 1:11.38  
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Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Kalaheo High School SR1 Regula, Tristan A 57.38  58.27
Kauai High School SO2 Lin, Brandon 57.90  58.24
Maui Preparatory Academy SR3 Storer, Legend K 58.27  58.52
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SO4 Wong, David 58.40  59.32
Iolani School SR5 Stancil, L.T 58.45  59.97
Hawaii Preparatory Academy SO6 Pouoa, Coleson 58.79  59.10
Punahou JR7 Kidani, Cade K 59.09  59.49
Iolani School SO8 Zhao, Aaron 1:00.19  59.86

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Kauai High School SO1 Lin, Brandon 58.24 q  
Kalaheo High School SR2 Regula, Tristan A 58.27 q  
Maui Preparatory Academy SR3 Storer, Legend K 58.52 q  
Hawaii Preparatory Academy SO4 Pouoa, Coleson 59.10 q  
Kamehameha Schools Kapalama SO5 Wong, David 59.32 q  
Punahou JR6 Kidani, Cade K 59.49 q  
Iolani School SO7 Zhao, Aaron 59.86 q  
Iolani School SR8 Stancil, L.T 59.97 q  
Punahou SR9 Ferrer, Jeffrey K 1:00.24  
Hilo High School SR10 Domingo, Dakota 1:01.19  

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

    A1 Punahou 3:28.93  3:38.46
    A2 Mililani High School 3:37.72  3:40.83
    A3 Hawaii Preparatory Academy 3:42.24  3:46.32
    A4 Kamehameha Schools Kapalama 3:42.47  3:43.78
    A5 Le Jardin Academy 3:45.70  3:49.28
    A6 Mid-Paciϐic Institute 3:46.63  3:47.70
    A7 Maui Preparatory Academy 3:48.45  3:50.03
    A8 Kalani High School 3:52.77  3:53.31

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

    A1 Punahou 3:38.46 q  
    A2 Mililani High School 3:40.83 q  
    A3 Kamehameha Schools Kapalama 3:43.78 q  
    A4 Hawaii Preparatory Academy 3:46.32 q  
    A5 Mid-Paciϐic Institute 3:47.70 q  
    A6 Le Jardin Academy 3:49.28 q  
    A7 Maui Preparatory Academy 3:50.03 q  
    A8 Kalani High School 3:53.31 q  
    A9 Kaiser High School 3:55.46  
    A10 Radford High School 4:00.38  
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Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time
Finals

    A1 Iolani School 3:07.51  3:10.89
    A2 Hawaii Preparatory Academy 3:12.38  3:14.23
    A3 Maui Preparatory Academy 3:12.50  3:14.81
    A4 Mid-Paciϐic Institute 3:19.10  3:19.57
    A5 Le Jardin Academy 3:19.89  3:19.49
    A6 Kalani High School 3:22.78  3:23.56
    A7 Kaiser High School 3:26.44  3:24.49

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

    A1 Iolani School 3:10.89 q  
    A2 Hawaii Preparatory Academy 3:14.23 q  
    A3 Maui Preparatory Academy 3:14.81 q  
    A4 Punahou 3:15.41 q  
    A5 Le Jardin Academy 3:19.49 q  
    A6 Mid-Paciϐic Institute 3:19.57 q  
    A7 Kalani High School 3:23.56 q  
    A8 Kaiser High School 3:24.49 q  
    A9 Maui High 3:30.16  
    A10 Mililani High School 3:31.16  


